New Titles List (Released 23 July 2025)

Fiction

Bardugo, Leigh
Brent, Katy
Clancy, Tom
Deaver, Jeffery
Douglas, Claire
Evanovich, Janet
Freeman, Kimberley
Harmel, Kristin
Harris, Tessa
Islington, James
Jefferies, Dinah

Johnstone, William W.

King, Stephen
Kleypas, Lisa
Koff, Clea
Konen, Leah
Leadbeater, David
McDonnell, C. K.
McTiernan, Dervla
May, Peter
Menzies, Jean
Morrish, Louise
Murrin, Orlando
Newberry, Sheila

Roberts, Nora
Roehrich, Melissa K.
Stiefvater, Maggie
Thomas, Jodi
Tindale, Darcy
Waggoner, C. M.
Walker, Martin
Weir, Alison

Large Print

Carr, Robyn
Foster, Bennett
Hendry, Rosie
Sparks, Nicholas

The familiar

I bet you’d look good in a coffin (Kitty Collins #2)
Defense protocol (Jack Ryan #25)

South of nowhere (Colter Shaw #5)

The new neighbours

Now or never (Stephanie Plum #31)

The secret year of Zara Holt

All the diamonds in Paris

The Florence sisters

The will of the many (Hierarchy #1)

The Greek house

The Morgan men

Never flinch (Holly Gibney)

Someone to watch over me (Bow Street #1)
Silent evidence (Jayne & Steelie #1)

The woman in room 13

The Babylon plot (Joe Mason #4)

Relight my fire (Stranger Times #4)

The unquiet grave (Cormac Reilly #4)
Chinese whispers (Yan & Campbell #6)
The lady of the lake

Woman of war

Knife skills for beginners (Paul Delamere #1)
The winter baby

Of the flesh: 18 stories of modern horror
Hidden nature

Lady of shadows (Lady of darkness #2)
The listeners

The Wild Lavender Bookshop (Someday Valley #2)
Burning mountain (Detective Giles #2)

The village library demon-hunting society
An enemy in the village (Bruno #18)

The Cardinal

The friendship club
Winter quarters

Victory for the East End Angels (East End Angels #4)
Counting miracles



DVDs

Non-Fiction

001.944
362.82
372.4
398.2454
523.3
551.46
613.713
629.222
635.9344
641.552
641.5951
712.6
728.37
738.5
745.54
746.44
751.422
759.2
760.28
794.8151
796.342
823.4
910.83
914.110486
914.29
923
993.01

Picture Books

Aaron, Huw
Andrews, Gaynor
Andrews, Kimberly
Avery, Sean E.
Emily, Rachel
Gray, Kes

Paul, Ruth
Torckler, Gillian

Bridget Jones: the complete 4 film collection
The Penguin

Sanditon

Sonic the hedgehog: 3-movie collection

The Bigfoot book

Domestic violence and abuse

Simply stations: independent reading
Monsterland

The moon

The ocean book

Foundational strength

Road masters

The orchid

Money-saving meal plans with Chelsea
Feasts of good fortune

The new romantic garden

Best-selling house plans

Mosaics inspired by nature

Modern quilling

Punch needle fashion

Artist’s watercolour technique

Turner & Constable

Fun with gelli plate prints

Video game design for dummies
Tennis for dummies

Hannah Kent: always home, always homesick
Where to go when with kids

Scotland’s Highlands & Islands

Wales

The titans of the twentieth century

The origins of an experimental society: NZ 1769-1860

Sleep tight, Disgusting Blob
Giraffe the gardener

Pandora and the story forge
Tony, the moany groany pony
Says who?

A mouse just ate my house!
Anahera: the mighty Kiwi Mama
Henry Fanshaw takes flight



Junior Graphics

Foley, James
Partridge, Billy
Shaskan, Stephan
Stilton, Geronimo
Winick, Judd

Junior Fiction

Bass, Guy
Boxall, Penny
Eliopulos, Nick
Gidwitz, Adam
Ibbotson, Eva
Mara, Maddy
Moon, Josephine
Owen, David
Pokemon

Junior Non-Fiction

Dungzilla

Hupo and the wonder thief

Rock out (Pizza and Taco #6)

Attack of the killer whale (GS Reporter #18)
The great big boom (Hilo #3)

Teething trouble

Letty & the mystery of the golden thread
Night of the bats (Minecraft)

Max in the house of spies

The star of Kazan

Zoe the beach dragon (Dragon girls #11)
The lost ponies (Millie and Stella)

Pirate hunter (Alex Neptune #2)
Thundershock in Pummelo Stadium

J509.22 Rebel girls: 25 tales of women in science
J535 Light
J550 Very first Earth encyclopedia
J595.726 Wetapunga: the biggest weta in the world
J793.74 Where’s the spy?
J821 Let sleeping cats lie: pet poems

Young Adult Readers

Bullard, Nick

Conan Doyle, Sir Arthur
Green, Roger Lancelyn

Han, Jenny
James, M. R.
Parsons, Karyn

Young Adult Fiction

Cesare, Adam
Fournet, M. R.
Gray, R. M.
Jobling, Curtis
Mafi, Tahereh
Soto, Julie

Mulan and other tales of heroes
The adventures of Sherlock Holmes
Tales of Ancient Egypt

It’s not summer without you

Ghost stories

Clouds over California

The church of Frendo (Clown in a cornfield #3)
Darkness and demon song (Marius Grey #2)
Nightweaver

Wolf King

Watch me

The thrashers



