# **New Titles List (Released 23 July 2025)**

#### **Fiction**

Bardugo, Leigh The familiar

Brent, Katy I bet you'd look good in a coffin (Kitty Collins #2)

Clancy, Tom Defense protocol (Jack Ryan #25)
Deaver, Jeffery South of nowhere (Colter Shaw #5)

Douglas, Claire The new neighbours

Evanovich, Janet Now or never (Stephanie Plum #31)

Freeman, Kimberley
Harmel, Kristin
Harris, Tessa
The secret year of Zara Holt
All the diamonds in Paris
The Florence sisters

Islington, James The will of the many (Hierarchy #1)

Jefferies, Dinah The Greek house Johnstone, William W. The Morgan men

King, Stephen Never flinch (Holly Gibney)

Kleypas, Lisa Someone to watch over me (Bow Street #1)

Koff, Clea Silent evidence (Jayne & Steelie #1)

Konen, Leah The woman in room 13

Leadbeater, David The Babylon plot (Joe Mason #4)
McDonnell, C. K. Relight my fire (Stranger Times #4)
McTiernan, Dervla The unquiet grave (Cormac Reilly #4)
May, Peter Chinese whispers (Yan & Campbell #6)

Menzies, Jean The lady of the lake Morrish, Louise Woman of war

Murrin, Orlando Knife skills for beginners (Paul Delamere #1)

Newberry, Sheila The winter baby

Of the flesh: 18 stories of modern horror

Roberts, Nora Hidden nature

Roehrich, Melissa K. Lady of shadows (Lady of darkness #2)

Stiefvater, Maggie The listeners

Thomas, Jodi The Wild Lavender Bookshop (Someday Valley #2)

Tindale, Darcy
Waggoner, C. M.

Walker, Martin

Burning mountain (Detective Giles #2)

The village library demon-hunting society

An enemy in the village (Bruno #18)

Weir, Alison The Cardinal

### Large Print

Carr, Robyn The friendship club Foster, Bennett Winter quarters

Hendry, Rosie Victory for the East End Angels (East End Angels #4)

Sparks, Nicholas Counting miracles

#### **DVDs**

Bridget Jones: the complete 4 film collection

The Penguin Sanditon

Sonic the hedgehog: 3-movie collection

#### **Non-Fiction**

001.944	The Bigfoot book
362.82	Domestic violence and abuse
372.4	Simply stations: independent reading
398.2454	Monsterland
523.3	The moon
551.46	The ocean book
613.713	Foundational strength
629.222	Road masters
635.9344	The orchid
641.552	Money-saving meal plans with Chelsea
641.5951	Feasts of good fortune
712.6	The new romantic garden
728.37	Best-selling house plans
738.5	Mosaics inspired by nature
745.54	Modern quilling
746.44	Punch needle fashion
751.422	Artist's watercolour technique
759.2	Turner & Constable
760.28	Fun with gelli plate prints
794.8151	Video game design for dummies
796.342	Tennis for dummies
823.4	Hannah Kent: always home, always homesick
910.83	Where to go when with kids
914.110486	Scotland's Highlands & Islands
914.29	Wales
923	The titans of the twentieth century
993.01	The origins of an experimental society: NZ 1769-1860

#### **Picture Books**

Aaron, Huw Sleep tight, Disgusting Blob
Andrews, Gaynor Giraffe the gardener
Andrews, Kimberly Pandora and the story forge
Avery, Sean E. Tony, the moany groany pony
Emily, Rachel Says who?
Gray, Kes A mouse just ate my house!

Paul, Ruth Anahera: the mighty Kiwi Māmā Torckler, Gillian Henry Fanshaw takes flight

### **Junior Graphics**

Foley, James Dungzilla

Partridge, Billy Hupo and the wonder thief Shaskan, Stephan Rock out (Pizza and Taco #6)

Stilton, Geronimo Attack of the killer whale (GS Reporter #18)

Winick, Judd The great big boom (Hilo #3)

#### Junior Fiction

Bass, Guy Teething trouble

Boxall, Penny Letty & the mystery of the golden thread

Eliopulos, Nick Night of the bats (Minecraft)
Gidwitz, Adam Nax in the house of spies

Ibbotson, Eva The star of Kazan

Mara, Maddy Zoe the beach dragon (Dragon girls #11)
Moon, Josephine The lost ponies (Millie and Stella)
Owen, David Pirate hunter (Alex Neptune #2)
Pokemon Thundershock in Pummelo Stadium

#### **Junior Non-Fiction**

J509.22 Rebel girls: 25 tales of women in science

J535 Light

J550 Very first Earth encyclopedia

J595.726 Wetapunga: the biggest weta in the world

J793.74 Where's the spy?

J821 Let sleeping cats lie: pet poems

## **Young Adult Readers**

Bullard, Nick Mulan and other tales of heroes Conan Doyle, Sir Arthur The adventures of Sherlock Holmes

Green, Roger Lancelyn
Han, Jenny
Tales of Ancient Egypt
It's not summer without you

James, M. R. Ghost stories

Parsons, Karyn Clouds over California

### **Young Adult Fiction**

Cesare, Adam The church of Frendo (Clown in a cornfield #3) Fournet, M. R. Darkness and demon song (Marius Grey #2)

Gray, R. M.

Jobling, Curtis

Mafi, Tahereh

Soto, Julie

Nightweaver

Wolf King

Watch me

The thrashers